
NAME lUller A. C. 

12/20/26 
---10/9/31 

NATURE 

FILED 

2/11729 
10/9 31 
6/27729 
10/9 31 
10/9/31 

App. for Graceville St.Bank 3634 
Resig 5317 
App. for First St.Bank, Th1mant 4210 
Resig 5316 
App. for Alberta State Bank 4366 
App for Big Stone Co.Bk,Gracevil1e 5320 
App. for Exchange St.Bk,Grand 

lleadow 
BOOK PAGE 

App. for Racine St.Bank 
Resig FILE NO 

App. for First St.Bank,Canton 
Ree1g. 

5304 

5305 
5424 
5404 
6162 

App for Peoples State Bank,narmony 5837 
Res1g, 6159 


